
Date Day Number of admissions

113/12/1 Sun. 9,769

113/12/2 Mon. 0

113/12/3 Tue. 4,418

113/12/4 Wed. 2,521

113/12/5 Thu. 3,789

113/12/6 Fri. 3,640

113/12/7 Sat. 10,910

113/12/8 Sun. 9,798

113/12/9 Mon. 4,079

113/12/10 Tue. 3,208

113/12/11 Wed. 2,799

113/12/12 Thu. 4,238

113/12/13 Fri. 3,618

113/12/14 Sat. 8,992

113/12/15 Sun. 8,465

113/12/16 Mon. 0

113/12/17 Tue. 3,244

113/12/18 Wed. 2,163

113/12/19 Thu. 3,160

113/12/20 Fri. 3,125

113/12/21 Sat. 6,952

113/12/22 Sun. 9,368

113/12/23 Mon. 0

113/12/24 Tue. 4,658

113/12/25 Wed. 4,628

113/12/26 Thu. 4,128

113/12/27 Fri. 4,185

113/12/28 Sat. 9,504

113/12/29 Sun. 8,166

113/12/30 Mon. 0

113/12/31 Tue. 12,092

155,617

Taipei Children's Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

December 2024

Total 


